
2022-2023 Governor Visits..As of 07.02.2022
Club name Visit Date Day of Week Time AG
Toccoa 7/12/2022 Tuesday 1200 5

Helen 7/13/2022 Wednesday 715A 4

Clayton 7/14/2022 Thursday 1200 3

Gilmer County *2nd and 4th 7/18/2022 Monday * 1200 3

Lake Chatuge/Hiawassee 7/19/2022 Tuesday 1200 3

Union County 7/21/2022 Thursday 1200 3

White County 7/26/2022 Tuesday 1200 4

Jasper 7/27/2022 Wednesday 1200 16

Habersham County 7/28/2022 Thursday 1200 5

Madison County 7/29/2022 Friday 700a 4

Franklin County 8/2/2022 Tuesday 1200 6

Banks County 8/3/2022 Wednesday 1200 5

Hartwell 8/4/2022 Thursday 1230 6

Carpet City (Dalton) 8/8/2022 Monday 700A 1

Dalton 8/9/2022 Tuesday 1200 1

Cartersville 8/10/2022 Wednesday 1215 2

Summerville-Trion 8/11/2022 Thursday 1200 17

Etowah Cartersville 8/16/2022 Tuesday 730A 2

Duluth 8/17/2022 Wednesday 730A 12

LaFayette 8/23/2022 Tuesday 1200 17

Woodstock 8/30/2022 Tuesday 730A 16

Carpe Diem (Woodstock) 8/30/2022 Tuesday 700P 16

Canton 9/6/2022 Tuesday 1200 16

Towne Lake 9/8/2022 Thursday 1200 16

Big Canoe 9/15/2022 Thursday 530P 4

Cherokee County-*1st and 3rd 9/20/2022 Tuesday * 630P 16

Forsyth County (Cumming) 9/22/2022 Thursday 1215 14

Gainesville 9/26/2022 Monday 1230 13

Hall County 9/27/2022 Tuesday 1130 13

South Hall County 9/28/2022 Wednesday 1200 13

Braselton 9/29/2022 Thursday 730A 13

Dahlonega 10/4/2022 Tuesday 1200 4

Dahlonega Sunrise 10/6/2022 Thursday 730A 4

Rome-Seven Hills 10/11/2022 Tuesday 1200 17

Rome 10/13/2022 Thursday 1200 17

Buford/North Gwinnett 10/19/2022 Wednesday 1200 15

Calhoun 10/20/2022 Thursday 1200 2



Dawson County 10/20/2022 Thursday 730A 4

Lanier-Forsyth 10/25/2022 Tuesday 730A 14

North Forsyth-400 10/25/2022 Tuesday 1200 14

South Forsyth County 10/26/2022 Wednesday 1200 14

The Classic City of Athens 10/31/2022 Monday 1200 7

Oconee County 11/1/2022 Tuesday 700A 7

North Oconee 11/1/2022 Tuesday 1200 7

Athens 11/2/2022 Wednesday 1215 7

Oglethorpe County 11/4/2022 Friday 730A 7

Elberton 11/8/2022 Tuesday 1210 6

Washington 11/10/2022 Thursday 1200 8

Social Circle 11/14/2022 Monday 1200 11

Columbia County West 11/15/2022 Tuesday 1215 9

Columbia County 11/16/2022 Wednesday 700A 9

Thomson 11/17/2022 Thursday 1215 9

Martinez-Evans 11/18/2022 Friday 1200 9

Johns Creek 11/21/2022 Monday 1215 14

Lawrenceville 11/28/2022 Monday 1200 12

Gwinnett Mosaic 11/29/2022 Tuesday 530P 12

Gwinnett Sunrise 11/29/2022 Tuesday 730A 15

Gwinnett County 11/29/2022 Tuesday 1200 12

Sugarloaf 12/1/2022 Thursday 1215 15

Monroe 12/5/2022 Monday 1230 11

Covington 12/6/2022 Tuesday 1215 10

Bartow County 12/8/2022 Thursday 1215 2

Peachtree Corners 12/12/2022 Monday 1200 15

Rotary E-Club of the South,District 6910 12/13/2022 Tuesday 630P 10

Rockdale County 12/14/2022 Wednesday 715A 10

Loganville 12/15/2022 Thursday 715A 11

Winder 12/15/2022 Thursday 1200 11

Jefferson 12/20/2022 Tuesday 1230 13

Morgan County 1/3/2023 Tuesday 1200 8

Conyers 1/5/2023 Thursday 1200 10

Greene and Putnam Counties 1/12/2023 Thursday 1200 8

Jasper Roteract Club (meet every 2 wks) TBD Thursday 700A 18
North 400 Interact TBD 18

Rotaract of Gwinnett TBD 18
UGA Rotaract TBD 18
UNG Rotaract TBD 18



NOTES: Please do not schedule any other presentations during the Governor's meeting.
All Morning Club board meetings should begin immedialy after the Club meeting. All lunch or afternoon should be 
before. I will need the following provided to your AG at least two (2) weeks in advance:
Date Confirmation
Club board meeting confirmation. Location Confirmation
Any Special Awards Presentation you want me to present
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